Race Date
April 30, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jim Murrin

Alissa Plungis
Ryan Malloy
Steve Zlatic

Stacy McCarty
Chris Dibraccio
Louis Shell
Dominic Hernandez
Quinn Rivera
John O'Halloran
Janelle Watanabe
Nolan (""wolfie Tower
Ken Ruhaak
Jessica Tower
Jenny Kaminski
Eileen Skisak
Gary Swartz
Vincent Barcelona
Mason Burda

Ron Kahler

Julie Narimatsu
Justin Zelenka
Kenneth Faikus
Kim McGann

Jack Kraus

Luis Izaguirre
Greg Carsten
Abraham Philip
Carmen Abraham
Alex Fergestad
Justin Fergestad
Mia Dibraccio

Erin Tank

Michael Fergestad
Renee Dibraccio
Josh Thomas
Kristen Gale

Mark Infusino
Alex Colomb
Anthony Arcese
Gavin Duncan
Bryan Zander
Aidan Andino
Kirstin Hammersley
David Thayer
Alex McCarty
Vincent Stobart
Brian Hammersley
Christopher Foster
John Van Etten
Michael Federle
Michael Janas
Mary Kate Roche
Matthew Foster
Kate Cisek
Bethany Gryfakis
Sean Padilla
Adam Gojdas
Campbell Duncan
David Grayson
Madeline Grayson
Tanner Rivera
Jaden Zander
Anthony Garrigues
Brian Veale

Erin Stahurski
Julian Gawel Barden

City
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
Westchester IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Lagrange Park IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
Western Springs IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Lombard IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Willow Springs IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
Westchester IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park
La Grange IL
Lombard IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Lagrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Villa Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Lemont IL
La Grange Park IL
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L
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Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

272
301
233
440
252
93
354
173
321
280
416
390
332
389
206
455
379
19
44
454
276
448
113
257
220
194
55
300
2
117
119
95
382
120
97
387
141
190
72
10
103
434

170
386
249
373
169
131
394
116
198
328
132

63
166
286
449
102
160
161
322
436
145
395
371
150

42
33
32
43
47
44
45
34
13
10
38
10
44
43
47
58
41
12
10
66
36
36
41
31
10
53
41
42
42
14
14
11
36
47
43
36
40
47
37
37

8
39
11
31
44
12
12
36
11
39
45
26
33
11
44
43
27
47
11
44
11

9
10
10
34
25

9
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AG Place
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
45-49
30-34
13-13
10-10
Top Fin
10-10
40-44
40-44
45-49
55-59
40-44
12-12
10-10
65-99
35-39
35-39
40-44
30-34
10-10
50-54
40-44
40-44
40-44
14-19
14-19
11-11
35-39
45-49
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
35-39
8-8
35-39
11-11
30-34
40-44
12-12
12-12
35-39
11-11
35-39
45-49
25-29
30-34
11-11
40-44
40-44
25-29
45-49
11-11
40-44
11-11
9-9
10-10
10-10
30-34
25-29
9-9

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:04.9 19:08.3
19:50.8 19:54.2
19:52.8 19:58.7
20:35.7 20:39.3
21:31.3 21:33.7
22:15.6 22:25.8
22:31.8 22:49.9
22:42.9 22:52.4
22:44.8 22:45.7
22:48.7 22:48.7
22:51.0 22:59.9
22:51.1 22:51.6
23:01.7 23:14.6
23:14.6 23:17.2
23:15.8 23:19.4
23:24.6 23:26.8
23:27.8 23:33.3
23:38.2 23:39.8
24:09.3 24:09.9
24:09.7 24:14.2
24:09.8 24:12.4
24:54.2 25:08.3
24:57.4 25:01.4
25:06.8 25:20.1
25:06.9 25:06.9
25:08.5 25:20.9
25:08.7 25:32.9
25:09.1 25:33.1
25:09.1 25:33.1
25:20.1 25:23.5
25:22.8 25:26.2
25:24.2 25:24.2
25:26.8 25:26.8
25:32.0 25:35.5
25:34.0 25:38.3
25:45.4 26:00.9
25:46.9 25:52.3
25:47.4 25:55.8
25:53.9 26:06.3
25:57.6 26:13.9
26:02.7 26:05.1
26:21.6 26:33.8
26:26.6 26:28.5
26:28.3 26:37.8
26:28.5 26:37.8
26:28.6 26:30.9
26:28.9 26:30.1
26:30.1 26:38.2
26:32.3 26:32.9
26:37.5 26:44.2
26:51.3 27:10.9
27:11.1 27:17.2
27:13.2 27:27.7
27:21.3 27:21.9
27:25.2 27:37.4
27:32.0 27:43.7
27:39.2 27:47.4
27:44.0 28:32.4
27:48.7 27:51.6
27:49.0 28:14.2
27:49.1 28:14.3
27:52.1 27:52.2
27:53.8 28:05.4
28:05.2 28:05.2
28:08.9 28:28.8
28:11.5 28:24.8
28:11.9 28:11.9

5K
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Race Date
April 30, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

John Jandak
Scott Grah

Alex Campos
Maureen Taylor
Matt Peterson
Alison Thayer
Will Disessa
Daiva Fergestad
Matt Huizinga
Jenny Zib
Caroline Cragg
Jack Higgins
Abigail Silic
Grace Higgins
Jillyan Martinez
Aliana Weber
Kate Grubish
Annie Posey
Jim Stork

Jill Cox

Jason Dibraccio
Roydon Gaskell
Drew Gaskell
Craig Peterson
Michael Higgins
Nicole Garrigues
Jenna Miglio
Michelle Abbate
Monica Kielar
Elizabeth Higgins
Rob Garrigues
Roger T. Martinez
Arden Tower
Kate Posey
Tom Posey
Emerson Eich
Megan Perr
Heather Becker
John Scheib
Sean Okeefe
Morgan Cahill
Edward Flynn
Amanda Wood
Drew McElligott
Jack Utne
Jackson Shell
Katie Duncan
Richard Lockhart
Jeff Utne

Marc Fischer
Alyssa lovinelli
Karl Johnson
Susan Zander
Devin Zander
Alexandra Silic
Geri Silic

Angie Larson
Paul Okeefe
Kathleen May
Tiffany Kanak
Abby Fischer
Mike Ruiz

Ben Webster-Venckus

Deborah Sampson
Heidi Fischer
Jody Cahill

Lily Ruiz

City
La Grange Park IL

Indian Head Park IL

Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Villa Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Clarendon Hills IL
La Grange Park IL
Morton Grove IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
Countryside IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
Woodridge IL
Lagrange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL
Bolingbrook IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

La Grange IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

200
156
53
383
295
385
99
118
184
438
451
177
356
176
240
417
458
304
376
83
94
460
459
294
178
146
264
1
215
175
147
245
388
305
306
105
293
23
343
282
49
129
429
253
392
353
104
231
393
125
192
456
437
435
357
358
228
281
247
207
121
336
422
341
123
48
334

34
47
27
33
10
42
11
49
38
39

0
10
11
12
11
11
11

9
55
47
13

9
41
42
42
46
27
27
36
45
51

9
13

8
45
13
12
59
13
46
12
44
32
43

7
12
40
28
35
44
12
68
39
10
10
43
40

8
38
33
10
39
12
51
42
45

9
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AG Place

30-34
45-49
25-29
30-34
10-10
40-44
11-11
45-49
35-39
35-39
0-0

10-10
11-11
12-12
11-11
11-11
11-11
9-9

55-59
45-49
13-13
9-9

40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
25-29
25-29
35-39
45-49
50-54
9-9

13-13
8-8

45-49
13-13
12-12
55-59
13-13
45-49
12-12
40-44
30-34
40-44
7-7

12-12
40-44
25-29
35-39
40-44
12-12
65-99
35-39
10-10
10-10
40-44
40-44
8-8

35-39
30-34
10-10
35-39
12-12
50-54
40-44
45-49
2 9-9
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
28:18.6 28:37.9
28:22.9 28:40.4
28:33.4 28:57.5
28:35.6 28:59.2
28:48.7 28:49.6
28:56.1 29:02.9
29:03.2 29:04.8
29:09.6 29:15.4
29:14.4 29:30.0
29:25.8 29:44.7
29:39.3 30:27.9
29:45.8 30:00.1
29:55.3 30:12.4
29:55.8 30:12.4
30:32.6 30:33.3
30:34.1 30:34.7
30:34.8 30:34.8
30:49.7 30:50.3
31:03.5 31:03.5
31:24.5 31:30.7
31:24.6 31:26.5
31:32.0 31:48.2
31:33.5 31:49.7
31:51.6 32:17.6
32:06.6 32:19.8
32:18.7 32:41.3
32:23.0 47:14.2
32:23.2 47:14.4
32:26.1 32:47.8
32:41.6 32:55.5
32:45.5 32:45.5
32:50.5 32:50.5
32:50.8 32:55.2
32:52.1 32:56.9
32:54.1 32:58.9
32:55.5 32:55.5
32:56.0 33:00.4
33:06.4 33:11.6
33:23.2 33:46.9
33:23.6 33:26.4
33:26.3 33:37.5
33:29.0 33:54.2
33:58.3 34:21.4
34:14.3 37:53.7
34:21.0 34:57.7
34:24.6 34:43.2
34:26.0 34:48.1
34:38.2 35:03.4
34:47.8 34:59.1
35:37.2 35:37.2
35:43.6 35:46.2
35:46.3 35:57.2
35:49.3 36:01.8
35:49.4 36:02.3
35:52.1 36:08.5
36:05.0 36:19.7
36:21.3 36:31.3
37:02.8 37:04.2
37:07.6 37:32.2
37:10.3 37:34.6
37:12.3 37:13.8
37:23.6 37:50.7
37:29.3 37:29.3
37:40.0 38:04.5
37:42.2 37:45.1
37:49.0 37:59.9
37:51.5 37:51.5

5K
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Race Date
April 30, 2017

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Harlow Robinson
John Collins
Andrew Collins
John Fagan
Katherine Fagan
Nick Silic

Ryan Peterson
Julia Smith

David Roth
Maria Roth
Owen Ruiz
Melissa Ruiz
Juliana Sisk
Marilyn Fagan
Sara Fagan
Samantha Brunet
Audrey Shell
Leighton Shell
Aaron Osheroff
Molly Scheib
Randal Scheib
Betsy Parrino
Bernadette Scheib
Kathleen Valenta
Remi Weber
Renee Hesik
Jennifer Remedi
Cheryl Schoepf
Karen Slehofer

City
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
La Grange IL
Berwyn IL
La Grange Park IL
Brookfield IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
La Grange IL
Brookfield IL
La Grange IL
Countryside IL
La Grange Park IL

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Run for 102 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

325 62 M
70 46 M
69 8 M

108 47 M

109 8 F

359 41 M

296 8 M

367 10 F

329 48 M

330 10 F

337 8 M

335 43 F

362 11 F

110 11 F

111 11 F
43 11 F

352 9 F

351 47 M

283 34 M

344 10 F

345 49 M

288 39 F

342 48 F

457 58 F

419 9 F

174 47 F

312 49 F

346 52 F

363 62 F

AG Place

1 60-64
9 45-49
3 8-8
10 45-49
2 8-8
15 40-44
4 8-8
3 10-10
11 45-49
4 10-10
5 8-8
12 40-44
7 11-11
8 11-11
9 11-11
10 11-11
3 9-9
45-49
30-34
10-10
45-49
35-39
45-49
55-59
9-9
45-49
45-49
50-54
60-64
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
39:27.0 40:01.7
40:06.3 40:11.2
40:09.5 40:10.4
40:38.3 40:52.6
40:41.4 40:56.1
41:09.8 41:25.7
41:21.9 41:48.6
41:24.1 41:25.3
41:25.5 41:25.7
41:34.2 41:34.2
41:55.4 42:22.3
42:17.2 42:44.5
42:22.3 42:38.2
42:22.3 42:37.2
42:22.4 42:38.3
42:22.5 42:37.7
43:07.6 43:25.4
43:08.7 43:26.5
43:17.3 43:40.9
46:17.6 46:42.1
46:19.0 46:45.7
46:57.3 47:25.7
47:49.8 48:18.7
48:01.1 48:17.9
49:48.6 49:50.4
51:42.2 52:00.6
51:42.7 52:00.6
51:42.9 52:00.8
51:53.4 52:11.6

5K

04/30/2017 09:56:25 AM



Race Date
April 30, 2017

Run for 102 5K
Age Group Results

5K

Male Open Winners

Place Name

Jim Murrin
Ryan Malloy
Steve Zlatic

wWN -

City

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL
Westchester IL

Bib No Age Overall

Female Open Winners

Place Name

Alissa Plungis
Stacy McCarty
Janelle Watanabe

wWN -

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

City

La Grange IL

La Grange Park IL
La Grange Park IL

Bib No Age Overall

04/30/2017 09:55:55 AM




Race Date
April 30, 2017

Run for 102 5K
Age Group Results

5K

Female No Age Provided

Place Name

City

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

1 Caroline Cragg La Grange Park IL 451 0 78 29:39.3 30:27.9
Male Age 7
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Jack Utne La Grange IL 392 7 112 34:21.0 34:57.7
Male Age 8
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Gavin Duncan Brookfield IL 103 8 41 26:02.7 26:05.1
2 Paul Okeefe La Grange IL 281 8 125 37:02.8 37:04.2
3 Andrew Collins La Grange IL 69 8 137 40:09.5 40:10.4
4 Ryan Peterson La Grange Park IL 296 8 141 41:21.9 41:48.6
5  Owen Ruiz La Grange IL 337 8 145 41:55.4 42:22.3
Female Age 8
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Kate Posey La Grange IL 305 8 101 32:52.1 32:56.9
2  Katherine Fagan La Grange Park IL 109 8 139 40:41.4 40:56.1
Male Age 9
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Tanner Rivera Brookfield IL 322 9 62 27:52.1 27:52.2
2 Julian Gawel Barden La Grange Park IL 150 9 67 28:11.9 28:11.9
3 Roydon Gaskell La Grange Park IL 460 9 89 31:32.0 31:48.2
4  Roger T. Martinez La Grange IL 245 9 99 32:50.5 32:50.5
Female Age 9
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Annie Posey La Grange IL 304 9 85 30:49.7 30:50.3
2 Lily Ruiz La Grange IL 334 9 134 37:51.5 37:51.5
3 Audrey Shell La Grange IL 352 9 151 43:07.6 43:25.4
4  Remi Weber La Grange IL 419 9 159 49:48.6 49:50.4
Male Age 10
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  John O'Halloran La Grange Park IL 280 10 10 22:48.7 22:48.7
2 Nolan ("wolfie Tower La Grange IL 390 10 12 22:51.1 22:51.6
3 Mason Burda La Grange Park IL 44 10 19 24:09.3 24:09.9
4 Jack Kraus La Grange IL 220 10 25 25:06.9 25:06.9
5  Jaden Zander La Grange Park IL 436 10 63 27:53.8 28:05.4
6  Anthony Garrigues La Grange Park IL 145 10 64 28:05.2 28:05.2
7 Matt Peterson La Grange Park IL 295 10 72 28:48.7 28:49.6
8  Jack Higgins La Grange Park IL 177 10 79 29:45.8 30:00.1
9  Devin Zander La Grange Park IL 435 10 121 35:49.4 36:02.3

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.
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Race Date
April 30, 2017

Run for 102 5K
Age Group Results

5K

Female Age 10

————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Alexandra Silic La Grange Park IL 357 10 122 35:52.1 36:08.5
2 Abby Fischer La Grange IL 121 10 128 37:12.3 37:13.8
3 Julia Smith La Grange Park IL 367 10 142 41:24.1 41:25.3
4 Maria Roth La Grange Park IL 330 10 144 41:34.2 41:34.2
5  Molly Scheib Brookfield 1L 344 10 154 46:17.6 46:42.1
Male Age 11
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Aidan Andino La Grange Park IL 9 1 43 26:26.6 26:28.5
2 Christopher Foster La Grange IL 131 11 49 26:32.3 26:32.9
3 Matthew Foster La Grange IL 132 11 54 27:21.3 27:21.9
4 Campbell Duncan Brookfield IL 102 11 59 27:48.7 27:51.6
5  Will Disessa La Grange Park IL 99 11 74 29:03.2 29:04.8
Female Age 11
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime
1  Mia Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 95 11 32 25:24.2 25:24.2
2 Madeline Grayson La Grange IL 161 11 61 27:49.1 28:14.3
3 Abigail Silic La Grange Park IL 356 11 80 29:55.3 30:12.4
4 Jillyan Martinez La Grange IL 240 11 82 30:32.6 30:33.3
5  Aliana Weber La Grange IL 417 11 83 30:34.1 30:34.7
6  Kate Grubish La Grange IL 458 11 84 30:34.8 30:34.8
7  Juliana Sisk La Grange Park IL 362 11 147 42:22.3 42:38.2
8  Marilyn Fagan La Grange Park IL 110 11 148 42:22.3 42:37.2
9 SaraFagan La Grange Park IL 111 11 149 42:22.4 42:38.3
10  Samantha Brunet La Grange Park IL 43 11 150 42:22.5 42:37.7
Male Age 12
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Vincent Barcelona La Grange IL 19 12 18 23:38.2 23:39.8
2 Alex McCarty La Grange Park IL 249 12 46 26:28.6 26:30.9
3 Vincent Stobart La Grange Park IL 373 12 47 26:28.9 26:30.1
4 Jackson Shell La Grange IL 353 12 113 34:24.6 34:43.2
5  Ben Webster-Venckus La Grange IL 422 12 130 37:29.3 37:29.3
Female Age 12
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Grace Higgins La Grange Park IL 176 12 81 29:55.8 30:12.4
2 Megan Perr La Grange IL 293 12 104 32:56.0 33:00.4
3 Morgan Cahill La Grange IL 49 12 108 33:26.3 33:37.5
4 Alyssa lovinelli La Grange Park IL 192 12 118 35:43.6 35:46.2
Male Age 13
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Quinn Rivera Brookfield 1L 321 13 9 22:44.8 22:45.7
2 Jason Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 94 13 88 31:24.6 31:26.5
3 Emerson Eich La Grange IL 105 13 103 32:55.5 32:55.5
4 John Scheib Brookfield IL 343 13 106 33:23.2 33:46.9

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.
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Race Date
April 30, 2017

Run for 102 5K
Age Group Results

5K

Female Age 13

————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Arden Tower La Grange IL 388 13 100 32:50.8 32:55.2
Male 14 to 19
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Alex Fergestad La Grange IL 117 14 30 25:20.1 25:23.5
2 Justin Fergestad La Grange IL 119 14 31 25:22.8 25:26.2
Male 25 to 29
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Michael Janas Lombard IL 198 26 52 27:11.1 27:17.2
2 Sean Padilla Villa Park IL 286 27 57 27:39.2 27:47.4
3 Alex Campos Brookfield 1L 53 27 70 28:33.4 28:57.5
4 Richard Lockhart Countryside IL 231 28 115 34:38.2 35:03.4
Female 25 to 29
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Erin Stahurski Lemont IL 371 25 66 28:11.5 28:24.8
2 Jenna Miglio Clarendon Hills IL 264 27 94 32:23.0 47:14.2
3 Michelle Abbate La Grange Park IL 1 27 95 32:23.2 47:14.4
Male 30 to 34
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Dominic Hernandez Lagrange Park IL 173 34 8 22:42.9 22:52.4
2 Brian Veale La Grange IL 395 34 65 28:08.9 28:28.8
3 John Jandak La Grange Park IL 200 34 68 28:18.6 28:37.9
4 Aaron Osheroff La Grange Park IL 283 34 153 43:17.3 43:40.9
Female 30 to 34
--------- Total---------

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Kim McGann La Grange Park IL 257 31 24 25:06.8 25:20.1
2 Kirstin Hammersley La Grange Park IL 170 31 44 26:28.3 26:37.8
3 Mary Kate Roche La Grange IL 328 33 53 27:13.2 27:27.7
4  Maureen Taylor La Grange IL 383 33 71 28:35.6 28:59.2
5  Amanda Wood Brookfield IL 429 32 110 33:58.3 34:21.4
6  Tiffany Kanak Bolingbrook IL 207 33 127 37:10.3 37:34.6
Male 35 to 39
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Justin Zelenka Lombard IL 448 36 22 24:54.2 25:08.3
2 Josh Thomas Westchester IL 387 36 36 25:45.4 26:00.9
3 Alex Colomb La Grange IL 72 37 39 25:53.9 26:06.3
4 Anthony Arcese La Grange Park IL 10 37 40 25:57.6 26:13.9
5  Bryan Zander La Grange Park IL 434 39 42 26:21.6 26:33.8
6  Brian Hammersley La Grange Park IL 169 36 48 26:30.1 26:38.2
7  John Van Etten La Grange Park IL 394 39 50 26:37.5 26:44.2
8  Matt Huizinga Villa Park IL 184 38 76 29:14.4 29:30.0
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Run for 102 5K

Race Date
April 30, 2017 Age Group Results 5K
Male 35 to 39
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
9  Jeff Utne La Grange IL 393 35 116 34:47.8 34:59.1
10  Mike Ruiz La Grange IL 336 39 129 37:23.6 37:50.7
Female 35 to 39
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Julie Narimatsu Brookfield IL 276 36 21 24:09.8 24:12.4
2 Erin Tank Brookfield IL 382 36 33 25:26.8 25:26.8
3 JennyZib Brookfield 1L 438 39 77 29:25.8 29:44.7
4 Monica Kielar Morton Grove IL 215 36 96 32:26.1 32:47.8
5  Susan Zander Lagrange Park IL 437 39 120 35:49.3 36:01.8
6  Kathleen May La Grange IL 247 38 126 37:07.6 37:32.2
7  Betsy Parrino La Grange IL 288 39 156 46:57.3 47:25.7
Male 40 to 44
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Chris Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 93 44 6 22:15.6 22:25.8
2 Ken Ruhaak Brookfield IL 332 44 13 23:01.7 23:14.6
3  Gary Swartz La Grange IL 379 41 17 23:27.8 23:33.3
4 Kenneth Faikus La Grange IL 113 41 23 24:57.4 25:01.4
5  Greg Carsten Willow Springs IL 55 41 27 25:08.7 25:32.9
6  Abraham Philip Elmhurst IL 300 42 28 25:09.1 25:33.1
7  David Thayer La Grange Park IL 386 44 45 26:28.5 26:37.8
8  David Grayson La Grange IL 160 44 60 27:49.0 28:14.2
9  Drew Gaskell La Grange Park IL 459 41 90 31:33.5 31:49.7
10  Craig Peterson La Grange Park IL 294 42 91 31:51.6 32:17.6
11  Michael Higgins La Grange Park IL 178 42 92 32:06.6 32:19.8
12 Edward Flynn La Grange Park IL 129 44 109 33:29.0 33:54.2
13  Drew McElligott La Grange Park IL 253 43 111 34:14.3 37:53.7
14  Marc Fischer La Grange IL 125 44 117 35:37.2 35:37.2
15  Nick Silic La Grange Park IL 359 41 140 41:09.8 41:25.7
Female 40 to 44
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Jessica Tower La Grange IL 389 43 14 23:14.6 23:17.2
2 Carmen Abraham Elmhurst IL 2 42 29 25:09.1 25:33.1
3  Renee Dibraccio La Grange Park IL 97 43 35 25:34.0 25:38.3
4  Kristen Gale La Grange IL 141 40 37 25:46.9 25:52.3
5 Kate Cisek Lagrange Park IL 63 44 55 27:25.2 27:37.4
6  Bethany Gryfakis La Grange Park IL 166 43 56 27:32.0 27:43.7
7  Alison Thayer La Grange Park IL 385 42 73 28:56.1 29:02.9
8  Katie Duncan Brookfield IL 104 40 114 34:26.0 34:48.1
9  GeriSilic La Grange Park IL 358 43 123 36:05.0 36:19.7
10  Angie Larson La Grange IL 228 40 124 36:21.3 36:31.3
11  Heidi Fischer La Grange IL 123 42 132 37:42.2 37:45.1
12 Melissa Ruiz La Grange IL 335 43 146 42:17.2 42:44.5
Male 45 to 49
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Louis Shell La Grange IL 354 45 7 22:31.8 22:49.9
2 Michael Fergestad La Grange IL 120 47 34 25:32.0 25:35.5
3 Mark Infusino Brookfield 1L 190 47 38 25:47.4 25:55.8
4 Michael Federle La Grange IL 116 45 51 26:51.3 27:10.9
5 Adam Gojdas La Grange Park IL 449 47 58 27:44.0 28:32.4
6  Scott Grah Indian Head Park IL 156 47 69 28:22.9 28:40.4
7  Tom Posey La Grange IL 306 45 102 32:54.1 32:58.9
8  Sean Okeefe La Grange IL 282 46 107 33:23.6 33:26.4
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Run for 102 5K

Race Date
April 30, 2017 Age Group Results 5K
Male 45 to 49
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
9  John Collins La Grange IL 70 46 136 40:06.3 40:11.2
10  John Fagan La Grange Park IL 108 47 138 40:38.3 40:52.6
11  David Roth La Grange Park IL 329 48 143 41:25.5 41:25.7
12  Leighton Shell Berwyn IL 351 47 152 43:08.7 43:26.5
13  Randal Scheib Brookfield 1L 345 49 155 46:19.0 46:45.7
Female 45 to 49
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jenny Kaminski Western Springs IL 206 47 15 23:15.8 23:19.4
2 Daiva Fergestad La Grange IL 118 49 75 29:09.6 29:15.4
3 Jill Cox La Grange IL 83 47 87 31:24.5 31:30.7
4 Nicole Garrigues La Grange Park IL 146 46 93 32:18.7 32:41.3
5  Elizabeth Higgins La Grange Park IL 175 45 97 32:41.6 32:55.5
6  Jody Cahill La Grange IL 48 45 133 37:49.0 37:59.9
7  Bernadette Scheib Brookfield IL 342 48 157 47:49.8 48:18.7
8 Renee Hesik Brookfield 1L 174 47 160 51:42.2 52:00.6
9  Jennifer Remedi La Grange IL 312 49 161 51:42.7 52:00.6
Male 50 to 54
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Luis lzaguirre Brookfield 1L 194 53 26 25:08.5 25:20.9
2 Rob Garrigues La Grange Park IL 147 51 98 32:45.5 32:45.5
Female 50 to 54
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Deborah Sampson La Grange IL 341 51 131 37:40.0 38:04.5
2 Cheryl Schoepf Countryside IL 346 52 162 51:42.9 52:00.8
Male 55 to 59
————————— Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1 Jim Stork La Grange IL 376 55 86 31:03.5 31:03.5
Female 55 to 59
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Eileen Skisak La Grange IL 455 58 16 23:24.6 23:26.8
2 Heather Becker Brookfield 1L 23 59 105 33:06.4 33:11.6
3 Kathleen Valenta La Grange IL 457 58 158 48:01.1 48:17.9
Male 60 to 64
--------- Total---------
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
1  Harlow Robinson La Grange IL 325 62 135 39:27.0 40:01.7
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Race Date
April 30, 2017

Run for 102 5K
Age Group Results

5K

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
1 Karen Slehofer

Bib No Age Overall
La Grange Park IL

Male 65 and Over

Place Name
1 Ron Kahler
2 Karl Johnson

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

La Grange IL
Woodridge IL

04/30/2017 09:56:00 AM



